
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 173

2 Bálint Gábor 1292 Alpokalja LE 156

3 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 154

4 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej SE 150

5 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 147

6 Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt 145

7 DR. Németh Balázs 1673 BDLE 141

8 Németh Zoltán 1112 BDLE 140

9 Joó Attila 1287 Long Colt 135

10 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 133

11 Köllis József 796 BDLE 122

12 Nemes Lajos 1805 Long Colt 117

13 Németh István 930 EMPL 110

14 Kapus Sándor 1392 BDLE 108

15 DR. Mohos Petra 1676 BDLE 101

16 Horváth Bence 196 Long Colt 100 1x12

17 Ulbrich János Árpád 1803 Long Colt 100

18 Döfler Werner 1969 MTTSZ Fónyod 98

19 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 97

20 Dr. Polgár András 1394 BDLE 89

21 Döfler Ágnes 1967 Látrányi LTSK 85

22 Mali Imre 1804 Long Colt 64

23 Vitéz Visi Károly 2044 EMPL 46

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 162

2 Sirhán Gyula 1008 Alpokalja LE 157

3 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 155

4 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 154

5 Szeleczky Zsolt 2193 Alpokalja LE 132

6 Balogh Krisztián 2194 Alpokalja LE 118

GYORSPONT 2015.04.25 DR.Tóth Béla Emlékverseny

BDLE Márkó Kiskaliberű pisztoly

nyílt irányzék2015.04.25

BDLE Márkó Kiskaliberű pisztoly

optikai irányzék2015.04.25



Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 147

2 Köllis József 796 BDLE 145

3 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 144 4x12

4 Németh Zoltán 1112 BDLE 144 3x12

5 Majer Milán 2069 VRSE 137

6 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 135

7 Mali Imre 1804 Long Colt 133

8 Joó Attila 1287 Long Colt 132

9 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej SE 116

10 Nemes Lajos 1805 Long Colt 114
11 DR. Németh Balázs 1673 BDLE 112
12 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 108
13 Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt 99 2x12
14 Kemény Gyula 929 BDLE 99 2x12
15 Bódai Krisztián Ferenc 1622 EMPL 90
16 Kapus Sándor 1392 BDLE 77
17 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 71
18 Bálint Gábor 1292 Alpokalja LE 70
19 Dörfler Werner 1969 MTTSZ Fonyód 42
20 Kovács Ferenc 1888 BDLE 32
21 Vitéz Visi Károly 2044 EMPL 16
22 Ulbrich János Árpád 1803 Long Colt 10
23 Németh István 930 EMPL 1

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 139
2 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 131
3 Sirhán Gyula 1008 Alpokalja LE 124
4 Szeleczky Zsolt 2193 Alpokalja LE 123
5 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 106
6 Balogh Krisztián 2194 Alpokalja LE 105

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 169
2 Joó Attila 1287 Long Colt 157
3 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 153
4 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 148
5 Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt 147 3x13

BDLE Márkó Kiskaliberű puska

nyílt irányzék2015.04.25

BDLE Márkó Nagy kaliberű pisztoly

nyílt irányzék2015.04.25

BDLE Márkó Nagy kaliberű pisztoly

optikai irányzék2015.04.25



6 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 147 3x12

7 Dörfner Werner 1969 MTTSZ Fonyód 141
8 Horváth Bence 1906 Long Colt 123
9 Nemes Lajos 1805 Long Colt 115

10 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 103
11 Mali Imre 1804 Long Colt 100
12 Kapus Sándor 1392 BDLE 97
13 DR. Németh Balázs 1673 BDLE 55

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 177
2 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 167
3 Talabér Vikória 1423 Alpokalja LE 165
4 Sirhán Gyula 1008 Alpokalja LE 161
5 Joó Attila 1287 Long Colt 159
6 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 158
7 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej SE 154
8 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 151
9 Köllis József 796 BDLE 148

10 Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt 145
11 Bódai Krisztián Ferenc 1622 EMPL 127
12 Németh István 930 EMPL 122
13 Dörfner Werner 1969 MTTSZ Fonyód 120 3x12
14 Dörfner Ágnes 1967 Látrányi LTSK 120 1x12
15 Ulbrich János Árpád 1803 Long Colt 87
16 Vitéz Visi Károly 2044 EMPL 76

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Kovács Ferenc 1888 BDLE 159
2 Joó Attila 1287 Long Colt 155
3 Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt 152
4 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 146
5 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 136
6 Nemes Lajos 1805 Long Colt 131
7 DR. Németh Balázs 1673 BDLE 124
8 Mali Imre 1804 Long Colt 112
9 Ulbrich János Árpád 1803 Long Colt 11

BDLE Márkó Nagy kaliberű puska

nyílt irányzék2015.04.25

BDLE Márkó Kiskaliberű puska

optikai irányzék2015.04.25



Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 154
2 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 129
3 Sirhán Gyula 1008 Alpokalja LE 123
4 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 112
5 Bálint Gábor 1292 Alpokalja LE 102

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 144
2 Sirhán Gyula 1008 Alpokalja LE 142
3 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 80

BDLE Máró Sörétespuska

nyílt irányzék2015.04.25

 BDLE Márkó Nagy kaliberű puska

optikai irányzék2015.04.25


